
Project # Agency/ Project Subarea Funding Source Phase Funding Requested Average Score  Recommendation Cumulative Total
25 25. Renton- Rainier Avenue S South STP CN 4,800,000$                 75 2,650,654$                              2,650,654$                           
25 25. Renton- Rainier Avenue S South CMAQ CN 4,800,000$                 75 2,149,346$                              4,800,000$                           
6 6. Bothell – Bothell Crossroads East STP CN 4,000,000$                 74 4,000,000$                              8,800,000$                           

29 29. Seattle – S Lake Union, Uptown Mercer Corridor East Segment West STP CN 7,000,000$                 74 1,000,000$                              9,800,000$                           
32 32. Shoreline – Aurora Avenue N West CMAQ  ROW 7,500,000$                 73 5,528,189$                              15,328,189$                         
4 4 Bellevue - 120th Ave. NE East STP CN 8,200,000$                 73 2,600,000$                              17,928,189$                         
20 20. Kirkland – Totem Lake Urban Center East CMAQ PE, Imp. 686,200$                    68 686,200$                                 18,614,389$                         
27 27. SeaTac – South 154th St South STP CN 1,500,000$                 66 1,500,000$                              20,114,389$                         

30 30. Seattle – S Lake Union, Uptown Mercer Corridor West Segment West STP PE 8,160,000$                 65 1,200,000$                              21,314,389$                         
8 8. Burien – 1st Ave S South STP CN 2,500,000$                 63 2,500,000$                              23,814,389$                         

22 22. Maple Valley – Witte Road South STP CN 1,250,000$                 63 1,250,000$                              25,064,389$                         
11 11. Federal Way – City Center South STP PE, CN 3,200,000$                 62 3,200,000$                              28,264,389$                         
1 1. Auburn – 15th St SW at A St. South CMAQ PE, ROW, CN 693,401$                    62 693,401$                                 28,957,790$                         

32 32. Shoreline – Aurora Avenue N West CMAQ PE 7,500,000$                 73 1,971,811$                              30,929,601$                         
4 4. Bellevue – NE 4th and 120th East STP CN 5,600,000$                 73 5,600,000$                              36,529,601$                         

23 23. Redmond – Redmond Way and Cleveland Street East STP CN 6,000,000$                 70 3,372,000$                              39,901,601$                         
7 7. Bothell – SR 522 Stage 2A East STP CN 4,000,000$                 70 4,000,000$                              43,901,601$                         

14
14. Kenmore – SR 522 – 57th Ave NE to 65th Ave NE Corridor 
Improvement East STP ROW 2,500,000$                 68 2,500,000$                              46,401,601$                         

12 12. Issaquah – I-90 Undercrossing East STP CN 2,850,000$                 68 2,850,000$                              49,251,601$                         
21 21. Kirkland – Citywide ITS Improvement East CMAQ PE, CN 1,800,000$                 67 1,800,000$                              51,051,601$                         
28 28. Seattle – Northgate West STP CN 2,100,000$                 64 2,100,000$                              53,151,601$                         
19 19. Kirkland – NE 120th St East STP CN 2,800,000$                 63 2,800,000$                              55,951,601$                         
17 17. King County – Novelty Hill Road, Phase One East STP CN 5,000,000$                 63 5,000,000$                              60,951,601$                         
5 5. Bellevue – West Lake Sammamish Parkway East STP CN 3,000,000$                 62 3,000,000$                              63,951,601$                         
2 2. Auburn – A/B Street NW Corridor South STP PE, CN, Equip. 2,703,539$                 60 2,703,539$                              66,655,140$                         
31 31. Seattle – Thomas Street West CMAQ CN 3,995,000$                 59 3,995,000$                              70,650,140$                         
24 24. Renton – NE 3rd/4th East STP PE, ROW, CN 2,250,000$                 59 2,250,000$                              72,900,140$                         
10 10. Des Moines – 24th Ave S South STP CN 2,500,000$                 58 2,500,000$                              75,400,140$                         
18 18. King County – Avondale ITS, Phase Two East CMAQ PE, CN 1,806,000$                 58 1,806,000$                              77,206,140$                         
9 9. Covington – SR 516 Jenkins South STP PE 1,221,600$                 58 1,221,600$                              78,427,740$                         
33 33. Tukwila – Interurban Avenue South South STP CN 3,500,000$                 57 3,500,000$                              81,927,740$                         
33 34. Tukwila – Urban Center Ped/Bike Bridge South CMAQ PE 1,000,000$                 51 1,000,000$                              82,927,740$                         
13 13. Issaquah – Providence Point Signal East STP PE 69,200$                      50 69,200$                                   82,996,940$                         
16 16. Kent – SE 256th Street Widening South STP PE, CN 3,000,000$                 49 3,000,000$                              85,996,940$                         
15 15. Kent – Central Ave Pavement Rehab South STP CN 3,000,000$                 45 3,000,000$                              88,996,940$                         
26 26. Sammamish – 244th Ave NE East CMAQ PE, ROW, CN 1,217,927$                 42 1,217,927$                              90,214,867$                         
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